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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БРОННИКОВ Всеволод НИЖ  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ  V  1  1  3  2  1 0.167 -8 12 6

ТЕЛКОВ Алексей ВЛА  V  V  V  2  2  1 0.500 3 17 3
КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Егор НИЖ  V  V  1  0  V  1 0.500 -1 14 4
РАЗСОХА Марк МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 2
ВЛАДИМИРОВ Павел НИЖ  V  V  V  2  1  0 0.500 -2 15 5
ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВИНСКИЙ Владимир НИЖ  0  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -21 2 7
КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Матвей НИЖ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2
СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ИШУЕВ Дамир ВЛА  V  1  0  1  0  V 0.333 -8 10 6
ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 3
МАКШАЕВ Ростислав НИЖ  V  2  0  V  1  2 0.333 -4 13 4
ПОПОНКИН Кирилл НИЖ V3  3  0  2  1  V 0.333 -5 13 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШВЕЦОВ Семен ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 11 21 2
СУПРУНЕНКО Глеб НИЖ  0  0  0  2  3  1 0.000 -18 6 7
АКУЛОВИЧ Валерий КЛГ  2  2  V V3  V  V 0.667 5 19 4
ЗАГУМОНИН Сергей НИЖ  1  0  V  2  2  0 0.167 -12 9 6
СЛУКИН Степан НИЖ  0  0  V  2  V  0 0.333 -11 10 5

ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 20 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТОРОПОВ Матвей НИЖ  0  1  1  2  1 0.000 -14 5 6
РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ  V  1  3 V3  V 0.600 1 15 2
КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ V3  1  V  V  3 0.600 0 15 3

ЮСКАЕВ Ильяс ВЛА  V  0  2  3  V 0.400 -3 13 5
БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО  V  1  3  V  3 0.400 -1 15 4

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АРИСТОВ Никита НИЖ  V  0  V  0  3  0 0.333 -10 11 6
КУРНОСОВ Глеб НИЖ  2  0  V  2 V2  1 0.333 -7 11 5
ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 19 21 2

ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ  3  1  0  3  0  0 0.000 -17 7 7
СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 2 18 3
ЮДИН Андрей ВЛА  V  1  0  V  3  2 0.333 -2 14 4
КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО  V  V V2  V  V V3 1.000 15 21 1
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  V  0  V  3  V 0.600 3 15 3
ХОХЛОВ Всеволод НИЖ  1  0  1  0  2 0.000 -16 4 6
ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ  1  V  1  2  0 0.200 -8 8 5

ГРЯЗНОВ Данила ВЛА  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 17 2
КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ  2  V  1 V3  0 0.400 -4 10 4

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОМАНОВ Глеб НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 2
МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 19 1
ЯБЛОКОВ Святослав НИЖ  2  0  V  V V3 0.600 1 13 3

ФАТЕХОВ Дамир НИЖ  1  0  2  1  2 0.000 -14 6 6
БЛИНДОВ Максим ВЛА  0  3  0  V  3 0.200 -7 10 5
ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ  V  0  2  V  V 0.600 0 14 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ V2  1  2  2  1 0.200 -8 8 5
КОЧЕТОВ Артем НИЖ  1  0  3  V  0 0.200 -9 8 6

БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
ЖИТНИКОВ Данила НИЖ  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 -4 12 3
МАРТЫНОВ Максим КЛГ V3  3  0  3  2 0.200 -7 11 4
СМИРНОВ Данила ВЛА  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 10 17 2

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕРОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  2  1  2  0  2 0.000 -13 7 6

ЛЮТКИН Никита НИЖ  V  0  V  1  0 0.400 -5 9 4
СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  3  0 0.600 6 15 3
БАТРАКОВ Степан НИЖ  V  0  0  0  0 0.200 -14 4 5
СМИРНОВ Никита ВЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 13 19 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

1 СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

3 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован

4 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

4 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

6 ШВЕЦОВ Семен ПЕР 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

7 КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО 1.000 15 21 квалифицирован

8 СМИРНОВ Никита ВЛА 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован

9 ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.833 19 21 квалифицирован

10 РАЗСОХА Марк МОО 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

11 КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Матвей НИЖ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован

12 АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ 0.800 13 19 квалифицирован

13 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован

14 СМИРНОВ Данила ВЛА 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован

15 РОМАНОВ Глеб НИЖ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован

16 ГРЯЗНОВ Данила ВЛА 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован

17 ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован

18 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован

18 ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован

20 АКУЛОВИЧ Валерий КЛГ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован

21 СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ 0.667 2 18 квалифицирован

22 СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован

23 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован

24 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован

25 ЯБЛОКОВ Святослав НИЖ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован

26 КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован

27 ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ 0.600 0 14 квалифицирован

28 ЖИТНИКОВ Данила НИЖ 0.600 -4 12 квалифицирован

29 ТЕЛКОВ Алексей ВЛА 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

30 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Егор НИЖ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован

31 ВЛАДИМИРОВ Павел НИЖ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

32 БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

33 ЮСКАЕВ Ильяс ВЛА 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован

34 КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован

35 ЛЮТКИН Никита НИЖ 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован

36 ЮДИН Андрей ВЛА 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован

37 МАКШАЕВ Ростислав НИЖ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован

38 ПОПОНКИН Кирилл НИЖ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован

39 КУРНОСОВ Глеб НИЖ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован

40 ИШУЕВ Дамир ВЛА 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован

41 АРИСТОВ Никита НИЖ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован

42 СЛУКИН Степан НИЖ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован

43 МАРТЫНОВ Максим КЛГ 0.200 -7 11 квалифицирован

44 БЛИНДОВ Максим ВЛА 0.200 -7 10 квалифицирован

45 ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован

45 ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован

47 КОЧЕТОВ Артем НИЖ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший

48 БАТРАКОВ Степан НИЖ 0.200 -14 4 выбывший
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49 ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший

50 ЗАГУМОНИН Сергей НИЖ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший

51 СЕРОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

52 ФАТЕХОВ Дамир НИЖ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший

53 ТОРОПОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.000 -14 5 выбывший

54 ХОХЛОВ Всеволод НИЖ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

55 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший

56 СУПРУНЕНКО Глеб НИЖ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

57 ПАВИНСКИЙ Владимир НИЖ 0.000 -21 2 выбывший

58 БРОННИКОВ Всеволод НИЖ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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